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Oberosterreichischer Tischtennisverband

OO-RL1m - Schiiler

Ausrichter: DSG/Union Waldegg Linz
Ort und Datum: Turnhalle Jahnschule, 13.10.2007

Rang Passnr. Spieler
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22006
21440
50057
21624
22194
21929
22195
22241
22030
21950
22139
22023
22213
22020
22197
22420
22520
21376
22521
22145
22377
22561
22024
22776
22379
21970
22307
22169
21969
22628
21954

Kohberger Lorenz

Rampetsreiter Heinrich

Jakovijevic Josef
Schedlberger Daniel
Lederhilger Christian
Watzl David
StraBmair Stefan
Vondrak Thomas
Silberhuber Bernhard
Lehner Dominik
Stieber Lukas

Nuspl Stefan

Rieger Hannes
Kreuzer Bernhard
Dornetshumer Lukas
Dinghofer Manuel
Maurer Lukas

Grill Rafael
Hatheyer Bernhard
Liedl Markus

Sehr Daniel
Kaimberger Clemens
Nuspl Philipp
Kieslinger Philipp
Paradeis Alexander
Schitz Lukas

Ennikl Roman
Bresenhuber Lukas
Voggeneder Martin
Buchberger David
Zwicklhuber Lukas

VNr.

153
360
275
360
40

275
40

153
346
370
260
59

260
59

347
124
354
74

354
153
275
267
59

149
260
205
166
83

205
211
33

Verein

DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

SV GW Micheldorf

Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.
Sportunion Pettenbach

SV GW Micheldorf

Sportunion Pettenbach

DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

SPG Honda Dietach

UNIQA Biesenfeld

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
UNION TTV JOSKO Kopfing
Golden Gecko Invest TSU Wartberg TT
Union RAIFFEISEN Bachmanning
TTV Garsten

Union RAIFFEISEN Bachmanning
DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

SV GW Micheldorf

TSV Ottensheim

ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
SPG Union Klam/SKLOIB Grein
LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
SC Tragwein/Kamig

ATSV Neuzeug

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
Union Pregarten

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster
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32
33
34
35
36

22134
22775
22264
22604
22395

Aumer Maximilian
Grinsteidl David
Landl Moritz
Hinterleitner Christoph
Payrhuber Christoph

153
149
166
346
129

DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

SPG Union Klam/SKLOIB Grein
SC Tragwein/Kamig

SPG Honda Dietach

Union AWD Vorchdorf
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Rang Passnr.
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70106
70169
70147
70138
70130
70131
70149
70170
72307
70206
70180
60012

Oberosterreichischer Tischtennisverband O r -
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Ausrichter: DSG/Union Waldegg Linz
Ort und Datum: Turnhalle Jahnschule, 13.10.2007

Spieler
Sandberger Valerie
Hinterleitner Saskia
Gféllner Lara
Schernberger Pia
Huber Christine
Rampetsreiter Doris
Guschlbauer Christina
Voglhofer Andrea
Landschiitzer Agnes
Pihringer Elisa
Glatz Doris

Trifkovic Nikolina

VNr.

386
166
386
360
360
360
386
166
153
166
153
33

Verein

Union EPW Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
SC Tragwein/Kamig

Union EPW Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

Union EPW Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
SC Tragwein/Kamig

DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

SC Tragwein/Kamig

DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster



